37th Annual Ken Scorza Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday, April 19, 2014

Floor Pommel . Parallel Team
Place School Ex. Horse Rings Vault Bars H.Bar ) Total
1 Stevenson 26350 ™ 23.000 @ 23.150 @ 27.300 ® 25200 ® 25200 o 150.200
2 Mundelein 23.150 ® 23.500 ® 24450 M 24000 ® 24.000 @ 21.800 @ 140.900
3 Deerfield 24700 @ 18500 ® 20100 @ 26300 @ 24250 @ 19.700 ® 133.550
4 Highland Park 22000 ® 21.800 ® 22000 ® 24600 ® 24100 ® 17.700 @ 132.200
5 Hersey 24850 @ 18,600 ®» 19200 ® 26.000 ®» 23.900 & 17.100 ® 129.650
6 York 21.600 ¢o 20.500 @ 20.000 @ 25100 ® 22100 ® 20.300 @ 129.600
7 Addison Trail 22.900 ® 16.800 ® 20.100 @ 25300 @ 22.000 @™ 20.000 127.100
8 Glenbard East 22700 ™ 17.300 ® 19300 @™ 24100 m 21.700 ® 17.900 ® 123.000
9 Naperville North 22300 ® 17.600 ™ 18700 ® 23100 ® 18300 ® 16.700 ® 116.700
10 Rolling Meadows 23300 @ 14.600 ao 16200 o 22400 an 17.600 ¢o 14.700 «o 108.800
All - Around
Place Name School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Zack Gilbert Stevenson 9.100 » 8.600 (O 8.100 @ 9.200 m 8.700 ) 8.500 W 52.200
2 Cameron Mueller Mundelein 8250 » 7.500 ¢ 8.800  8.900 @ 7.300 g5 7.100 @ 47.850
3 Jacob Guth Stevenson 8.550 @ 7.300 ¢ 6.000 ue 9.000  8.300 @ 8.100 ¢ 47.250
4 Sam Bode York 8300 » 7.200 & 6.700 ¢ 8.800  8.100 @ 7.600 ¢ 46.700
5 BI’yCé Simpson York 7.000 o5 8.000 o 7.200  8.500  7.900 & 7.500 @ 46.100
6 Brian Spinello Deegﬁeld 8400 ¢ 6.800 & 6.400 ay 8.800 ¢ 8.500 o 6.700 @ 45.600
7 Heath Ogawa Deerfield 8.200 & 6.200 10) 6.300 13 8.600 (8) 8.250 () 7.100 (6) 44.650
8 Greg Godellas Mundelein 7.300 (14 7.900 ® 7.350 ® 7.600 15) 7.700 (10) 6.700 (® 44,550
9 Marco Martinez Addison Trail 7.600 a3 6.000 any 6.200 us 8.100 an 7.800 o 7.300 ¢ 43.000
10 Andy Kaufmann Highland Park 7.300 (14) 6.000 ¢y 7.400 “ 8.700 m 7.700 (10 5700 g 42.800
11 Greg Biagi Highland Park 7.200 (18) 7.800 @ 6.600 ) 7.600 s 8.400 @ 4,600 (18) 42.200
12 Will Nicholson Hersey 7.700 a3 7.600 s 5.800 as 7.500 us 8.200 & 5.200 s 42.000
13 Jeff Brewer Highland Park 6.500 o 5.900 any 8.000 & 7.500 ay 7.500 uy 6.100 41.500
14 Melik Plum Glenbard East 7.800 ey 5.000 a5 6.300 ¢y 8.300 (10) 7.600 ¢y 6.400 o 41.400
15 Brian Ffpwers Deerfield 7.800 oy 4.700 o 7.300 & 7.500 18) 7.500 13 5.900 12 40.700
16 Jéff Spinello Deerfield 8.100 ® 5.500 0y 6.400 an 8.900 & 7.000 un 4.400 (o 40.300
17 Alex Smith Rolling Meadows 8.400 & 4.500 18 5.700 19 7.800 az 6.300 @ 5.500 o5 38.200
18  Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows 8.300 & 4.900 us 5.500 ¢n 7.600 s 5.800 s 4.900 ¢n  37.000
19 Matt Le Glenbard East 7.100 “n 4.500 augy 6.000 ae 7.700 (14) 7.100 s 4.500 s 36.900
20 Jake Dierlam Naperville North  6.400 ¢y 3.800 @ 6.600 & 7.800 o 5.700 e 5.900 o 36.200
21 Chingus Enkhbayar Rolling Meadows 6.600 19 3.200 ey 5.000 @y 7.000 @1 5.500 @1 4.300 @1 31.600




37th Annual Ken Scorza Invite

Hosted by: York High School
Floor Exercise
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Name
Zack Gilbert
Angelo Tenerelli
Matt Krames
Elijah Klaber
Jacob Guth
Brian Spinello
Alex Smith
Sam Bode
Jorynn Meehan
Cameron Mueller
Heath Ogawa
Matt Swanson
Jeff Spinello
Alex Trannon
Jon Phelps
Alfredo Torres
Brian Powers
Melik Plum
Kobe Mejia
Will Nicholson
Carlos Marin
Michael Ruszkiewicz
Marco Martinez
Ryan Riley
Mitch Berkowitz
Andy Kaufmann
Greg Godellas
Akash Patel
Marcos Rias
Greg Biagi
Elias Hernandez
Matt Le
Bryce Simpson
David Robbins
Jon Quinn
Chingus Enkhbayar
Jeff Brewer
Yobbani Antunez
Jake Dierlam
Caleb Ramos
Peter Barabolak
Dacoda Ross
James Foreman

School

Stevenson
Hersey
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Deerfield
Rolling Meadows
York
Rolling Meadows
Mundelein
Deerfield
Hersey
Deerfield
Naperville North
Hersey
Addison Trail
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Hersey
Mundelein
Hersey
Addison Trail
Naperville North
Highland Park
Highland Park
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Highland Park
Addison Trail
Glenbard East
York
Highland Park
Naperville North
Rolling Meadows
Highland Park
Mundelein
Naperville North
York
York
Glenbard East
York

Score

9.100
8.700
8.650
8.600°
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.300

8.300°
8.250
8.200°
8.150

8.100° 12
8.000° 14
8.000 15

8.000
7.800 >

7.800 > 17
7.800 19
7.700° 19
7.600 21

7.600

7.600 23
7.500 24
7.500° 24
7.300 26

7.300

7.300 27
7.300° 27
7.200 30
7.200 30

7.100° 30
7.000 33
7.000 33
6.800 35
6.600 35

6.500 37
6.500 38
6.400° 38

6.300
6.100
6.000
5.400
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Pommel Horse

Name
Zack Gilbert
Colin McCarthy
Bryce Simpson
Greg Godellas
Greg Biagi
Dylan Abbott
Will Nicholson
Cameron Mueller
Jacob Guth
Sam Bode
Elijah Klaber
Brian Spinello
Han Luu
Jon Slavin
Heath Ogawa
Alex Kim
Andy Kaufmann
Marco Martinez
Ethan Aquino
Jeff Brewer
Mathias Newman
Jay Patel
Michael Moreton
Jeff Spinello
Jombar Solis
Beto Orozco
Joey Paglia
Nathan Garza
Jon Phelps
Eric Wingeard
Melik Plum
Saul Rivera
Jorynn Meehan
Siraj Zaneer
Brian Powers
Dennis Jang
Greg Liesen
James Foreman
Alex Smith
Matt Le
Akash Patel
Steven Abraham
Jake Dierlam
Chingus Enkhbayar
Caleb Ramos

School

Stevenson
Mundelein
York
Mundelein
Highland Park
Highland Park
Hersey
Mundelein
Stevenson
York
Stevenson
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Highland Park
Deerfield
Naperville North
Highland Park
Addison Trail
Naperville North
Highland Park
Hersey
Addison Trail
Naperville North
Deerfield
Glenbard East
York
Rolling Meadows
Mundelein
Hersey
Hersey
Glenbard East
Addison Trail
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Hersey
Naperville North
York
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Naperville North
Rolling Meadows
York

Saturday, April 19, 2014

Score
8.600
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.100
6.800
6.800°
6.300
6.200
6.100
6.000
6.000
5.900
5.900
5.800
5.800
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.300
5.200
5.200
5.200
5.000
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.900
4.700
4.700
4.600
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.300
4.000
3.800
3.200
3.100



37th Annual Ken Scorza Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday, April 19, 2014

Still Rings Vault
Pl. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Cameron Mueller Mundelein 8.800 < 1 Zack Gilbert Stevenson 9.200
2 Arie Feltman-Frank Stevenson 8.250 2 Matt Krames Stevenson 9.100
3 Colin McCarthy Mundelein 8.200 3 Jacob Guth Stevenson 9.000
4 Zack Gilbert Stevenson 8.100 4 Jeff Spinello Deerfield 8.900
5 Jeff Brewer Highland Park 8.000 4 Cameron Mueller Mundelein 8.900
6 Yobbani Antunez Mundelein 7.450 4 Matt Swanson Hersey 8.900
7 Andy Kaufmann Highland Park 7.400 _ 7 Brian Spinello Deerfield 8.800
8 Greg Godellas Mundelein 7.350 © 7 Sam Bode York 8.800
9 Brian Powers Deerfield 7.300 7 Elijah Klaber Stevenson 8.800
10 Bryce Simpson York 7.200 10 Andy Kaufmann Highland Park 8.700
11 Akash Patel Addison Trail 7.000 10 Jon Phelps Hersey 8.700
12 Matt Krames Stevenson 6.800 12 Heath Ogawa Deerfield 8.600
12 Dacoda Ross Glenbard East 6.800 Bryce Simpson York 8.500
14 Sam Bode York 6.700 Daniel Baez Addison Trail 8.500
14 Eric Williams Hersey 6.700 Angelo Tenerelli Hersey 8.400
16 Jake Dierlam Naperville North 6.600 Marcos Rias Addison Trail 8.400
16 Greg Biagi Highland Park 6.600 Akash Patel Addison Trail 8.400
16 R.J. Infusino Addison Trail 6.600 Melik Plum Glenbard East 8.300
19 Elijah Klaber Stevenson 6.500 Mitch Berkowitz Highland Park 8.200
19 Mitch Berkowitz Highland Park 6.500 Alfredo Torres Addison Trail 8.200
19 Justin Ramos Hersey 6.500 Marco Martinez Addison Trail 8.100
19 Saul Rivera Addison Trail 6.500 Mathias Bouillet Glenbard East 8.000
23 Jeff Spinello Deerfield 6.400 James Foreman York 7.800
23 Brian Spinello Deerfield 6.400 Jake Dierlam Naperville North 7.800
25 Heath Ogawa Deerfield 6.300 Alex Smith Rolling Meadows 7.800
25 Melik Plum Glenbard East 6.300 Dacoda Ross Glenbard East 7.800
27 Ryan Riley Naperville North 6.200 Peter Barabolak York 7.700
27 Duyan Nguyen Glenbard East 6.200 Caleb Ramos York 7.700
27 Marco Martinez Addison Trail 6.200 Ryan Riley Naperville North 7.700
30 Caleb Ramos York 6.100 David Robbins Highland Park 7.700
30 Fernando Arriaga Glenbard East 6.100 Dirk Vandernoot Hersey 7.700
30 Marcos Rias Addison Trail 6.100 Kobe Mejia Glenbard East 7.700
33 Jacob Guth Stevenson 6.000 Matt Le Glenbard East 7.700
33 Greg Madden Hersey 6.000 Alex Trannon Naperville North 7.600
33 Matt Le Glenbard East 6.000 Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows 7.600
36 Aryc Trotz Naperville North 5.900 Greg Biagi Highland Park 7.600
36 Dylan Vo Hersey 5.900 Greg Godellas Mundelein 7.600
38 James Foreman York 5.800 Brian Powers Deerfield 7.500
38 Will Nicholson Hersey 5.800 Jon Quinn Naperville North 7.500
40 Alex Smith Rolling Meadows 5.700 Jeff Brewer Highland Park 7.500
41 David Robbins Highland Park, 5.600 Yobbani Antunez Mundelein 7.500
42 Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows 5.500 Will Nicholson Hersey 7.500
43 Nathan Garza Mundelein 5.400 Carios Marin Mundelein 7.400
44 Chingus Enkhbayar Rolling Meadows 5.000 Chingus Enkhbayar Rolling Meadows 7.000
45 Anthony Tovar York 4.500




37th Annual Ken Scorza Invite

Hosted by: York High School
Parallel Bars
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Name

Colin McCarthy
Zack Gilbert
Brian Spinello
Greg Biagi
Jacob Guth
Heath Ogawa
Elijah Klaber
Will Nicholson
Sam Bode
David Robbins
Jon Phelps
Bryce Simpson
Matt Krames
Marco Martinez
Andy Kaufmann
Greg Godellas
Justin Ramos
Mitch Berkowitz
Dennis Jang
Melik Plum
Brian Powers
Jeff Brewer
Cameron Mueller
Saul Rivera
Matt Le
Jeff Spinello
Austin Wade
Dacoda Ross
Marcos Rias
Alfredo Torres
Mathias Bouillet
Alex Kim
Alex Smith
Rueben Chairez
Marcus Braun
Yobbani Antunez
Ben Caine
Caleb Ramos
Jorynn Meehan
Jake Dierlam
Chingus Enkhbayar
Greg Liesen
Anthony Tovar
Jon Quinn

School

Mundelein
Stevenson
Deerfield
Highland Park
Stevenson
Deerfield
Stevenson
Hersey
York
Highland Park
Hersey
York
Stevenson
Addison Trail
Highland Park
Mundelein
Hersey
Highland Park
Hersey
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Hersey
Glenbard East
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Rolling Meadows
Addison Trail
York
Mundelein
Naperville North
York
Rolling Meadows
Naperville North
Rolling Meadows
Naperville North
York
Naperville North

Score PI.

9.000 -
8.700
8.500

Horizontal Bar

Name
Arie Feltman-Frank
Zack Gilbert
Jacob Guth
Colin McCarthy
Sam Bode
Bryce Simpson
Marco Martinez
Heath Ogawa
Cameron Mueller
Matt Krames
Brian Spinello
Greg Godellas
Akash Patel
Jon Phelps
Melik Plum
Jeff Brewer
Saul Rivera
Mathias Bouillet
Brian Powers
Jake Dierlam
David Robbins
Andy Kaufmann
Alex Smith
Dacoda Ross
Ben Caine
Aryc Trotz
Konrad Szczgiel
Alfredo Torres
Caleb Ramos
Will Nicholson
Alan Jankowski
James Foreman
Ryan Riley
Jorynn Meehan
Greg Biagi
Matt Le
Jeff Spinello
Chingus Enkhbayar
Micah Walk
Greg Liesen
Anthony Tovar

School

Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Mundelein
York
York
Addison Trail
Deerfield
Mundelein
Stevenson
Deerfield
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Hersey
Glenbard East
Highland Park
Addison Trail
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Naperville North
Highland Park
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Naperville North
Hersey
Addison Trail
York
Hersey
Addison Trail
York
Naperville North
Rolling Meadows
Highland Park
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Rolling Meadows
Highland Park
Naperville North
York

Saturday, April 19, 2014

Score
8.600
8.500
8.100
8.000
7.600
7.500
7.300
7.100
7.100
6.900
6.700
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.100
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.900
5.900
5.700
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.300
5.200
5.200
5.200
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.600
4.500
4.400
4.300
4.300
4.100
3.300



